111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A
ISIN:  US68247Q1022

Overview

2024/08/21 22:26:46

Price
0.835 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-5.65% (-0.05)

ISIN US68247Q1022
Symbol Yl
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.81 EUR (1,360)
0.86 EUR (1,280)
0.86 EUR

0.86 EUR

0.86 EUR

0.885 EUR

0.86 EUR

480

412.80

1

480

WKN: 68247Q102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68247Q1022&ID_NOTATION=321461990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1af3cd37ee48700c64a3fccc719f13d111ebdc5278168d6c747d795577844a7d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d286efe6b8576bec&time=1724371047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ed2d043569d2172b57e09bd53a3bbfe3b8a17e68e5c4ea009eebf686be76762&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76a72ffe0ecc5795d&time=1724371047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9195a30f4a102f7c264cb3be29ef3b36b813e95d07a9db6c26fef7155cd30c87&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3b821b17cae8a3a9&time=1724371047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73849c66826d1ef81ea2a6d9432298f665fa9e064c9c3ebddb0734eb7c14e725&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2a32077b943513c2&time=1724371047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec48bb8657bdd77590733702b432e660852c0c4e2edd9a77246eece4c93b4c5a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef0ac4a9134a73630&time=1724371047&tool=RSC

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

Details

2024/08/21 22:26:46

Price
0.835 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-5.65% (-0.05)

ISIN US68247Q1022
Symbol YI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.81 EUR (1,360)
Ask (Ask size) 0.86 EUR (1,280)
Open 0.86 EUR
High 0.86 EUR
Low 0.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.885 EUR
VWAP 0.86 EUR
Volume (pcs) 480
Trading volume 412.80
Number of trades 1
Last size 480
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -31.75% -68.38% -82.08%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 -1.86 -3.94
Beta 0.39 0.59 1.50
Volatility 61.63 60.74 74.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/08/  22:26 0.835 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/  21:35 0.82 EUR
21

Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:30 0.9305 USD
21

Munich 2024/08/  08:04 0.89 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/  08:15 0.86 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.884 EUR (601)
0.995 EUR (409)
1.028 EUR (409)
1.461 EUR (543)
1.690 EUR (2024/01/04)
0.860 EUR (2024/08/21)
2.720 EUR (2023/08/22)
0.860 EUR (2024/08/21)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=321461990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229740231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228757441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228982581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443341

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

19:32 0.82 EUR

20:30 0.84 EUR

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459056164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229041380

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

2l

Contact Details
111 INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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